Specification Sheet v. 2
Wide Profile and strip LF1200 with and without round cover frosted.
Wide Profile System
Wide Profile 30°
FX-QMW-G1-TK30D46H27-300
Dimension & Available Covers
Features & Benefits

Specification Sheet v. 2
Technical drawings
Order Code
Product Code Description Product number
(EAN10)
Dimensions
(length x width x height)
EAN Package
content
FX-QMW-G1-TK30D46H27-300 Wide Profile 30° 4052899448827 3000 x 45.6 x 26.7 mm 1x Profile
14x Clip
FX-QMW-G1-CFDB-300 Wide flat cover frosted 4052899447806 3000 x 11 x 4 mm 1x Cover
FX-QMW-G1-CFTP-300 Wide flat cover transparent 4052899999787 3000 x 11 x 4 mm 1x Cover
FX-QMW-G1-CRT-300 Wide round cover frosted 4052899447035 3000 x 24 x 20 mm 1x Cover
FX-QMW-G1-EFGP-L-TK30D46H27 Flat end cap left side 4052899450059 3000 x 45.6 x 26.7 mm 40x End cap
FX-QMW-G1-EFGP-R-TK30D46H27 Flat end cap right side 4052899449909 26.7 x 45.6 x 8 mm 40x End cap
FX-QMW-G1-XCLPL1-DIV1 Clip for combining two parts of
the track
4052899446731 9 x 6 x 6 mm 40x Clip
Wide Profile 30°
FX-QMW-G1-TK30D46H27-300